Town of Benson Fiscal Year 2025-2026
Full-Time Salary Information

Last Name First Name Position Salary

Adams Dennis Utility Compliance Supervisor $ 72,820.80
Anderson Aaron Athletic Program Supervisor $ 53,622.40
Barefoot Amanda Police Records Specialist $ 55,764.80
Barefoot Derrick Library and Museum Director $ 80,290.60
Bartis Blaine Fire Engineer $ 55,092.44
Britt Taylor Police Sergeant $ 62,331.36
Brown William Police Captain $ 98,478.64
Bryant Jeremy Public Services Superintendent $ 91,230.88
Cain Andrew Public Services Crew Leader $ 66,872.00
Chandler Will Town Commissioner $ 2,700.00
Core Vernon Electric Line Superintendent $ 110,295.12
CzyszJr Victor Electric Line Technician Third Class $ 53,851.20
Denning Marc Electric Line Technician First Class $ 94,702.40
Douglas Tyler Public Information Officer $ 71,468.80
Eatmon Lisa Accounting Specialist $ 65,644.80
Ennis Christy Administrative Specialist $ 45,760.00
Evans Jamie Recreation Maintenance Supervisor $ 54,246.40
Feinstein Yehuda Community Police Officer $ 57,832.32
Freeman Taylor Public Services Specialist $ 50,689.60
Gaines William Fire Engineer $ 55,092.44
Gibson Cody Police Officer $ 52,454.00
Glover Donald Public Services Specialist $ 47,528.00
Godwin Calla Assistant Town Manger $ 98,987.46
Hendricks William Utilities Systems Technician $ 52,520.00
Hernandez Diana Human Resources Specialist $ 56,076.80
Holland Danny Town Commissioner $ 2,700.00
Holley Maxine Town Commissioner $ 2,700.00
Hudson Phillip Fire Engineer $ 55,092.44
Janard William Recreation Maintenance Assistant $ 43,118.40
Jensen Steven Wastewater Treatment Plant Operator $ 54,558.40
Johnson Alan Fire Chief $ 100,069.32
Kliest Jaclyn Police Officer $ 54,927.60
Lipscomb Jr Maurice Police Officer $ 53,049.36
Losada Nicole Police Lieutenant $ 82,264.00
Martinez Marc Code Enforcement Officer $ 49,961.60
McLamb Dean Town Commissioner $ 2,700.00
McNeill Joshua School Resource Officer $ 72,862.40
Messer Timothy Recreation Program Supervisor $ 63,128.00
Murray Jay Project Manager $ 83,715.06
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Wastewater Treatment Plant Operator
Town Commissioner

Facilities Maintenance Worker
Electric Line Technician First Class
Police Detective

Planning Director

Fire Engineer

Police Officer

Police Chief

Fire Engineer

Mayor

Public Services Specialist

Utility Customer Service Representative
Parks & Rec Director

Mayor Pro-Tem

Fire Engineer

Human Resources Director

Library Associate

Electric Line Technician Third Class
Utility Billing Specialist

Interim Finance Officer / Town Clerk

Police Lieutenant

Wastewater Treatment Plant Superintendent

Police Sergeant

Athletic Program Assistant

Electric Line Technician Third Class
Wastewater Treatment Plant Operator
Police Officer

Planning and Permit Specialist

Fiscal Year 2025-2026

Full-Time Salary Information
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2,700.00
42,598.40
102,731.20
67,891.20
91,520.16
62,340.72
52,454.00
120,149.90
63,608.48
4,200.00
53,227.20
46,363.20
92,456.78
2,700.00
55,092.44
110,327.62
51,064.00
45,323.20
55,702.40
98,325.24
80,829.84
89,559.86
66,022.32
41,163.20
53,310.40
58,281.60
52,459.68
47,840.00




	FT

